
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-03 - SKIP CRISTY -
11:45:13.375 1 1:58.569 71.958 47 97 19

11:47:04.748 2 1:51.373 76.607 26 79 19

11:48:57.659 3 1:52.911 75.564 27 85 19

11:50:50.782 4 1:53.123 75.422 27 81 19

11:52:43.064 5 1:52.282 75.987 28 87 19

11:54:37.214 6 1:54.150 74.744 36 83 19

11:56:39.181 7 2:01.967 69.953 21 75 19

11:58:28.956 8 1:49.775 77.723 18 64 19

L1-06 - VICTOR MELE -
11:45:36.302 1 2:00.799 70.630 92 104 19

11:47:39.790 2 2:03.488 69.092 76 101 19

11:49:38.706 3 1:58.916 71.748 90 106 19

11:51:37.250 4 1:58.544 71.973 84 105 19

11:53:34.114 5 1:56.864 73.008 90 106 19

11:55:38.218 6 2:04.104 68.749 80 107 19

11:57:35.159 7 1:56.941 72.960 89 104 19

L1-04 - ARTURO RUIZ -
11:45:12.792 1 1:58.512 71.993 65 101 19

11:47:12.409 2 1:59.617 71.328 68 101 19

11:49:14.134 3 2:01.725 70.092 69 103 19

11:51:15.474 4 2:01.340 70.315 67 101 19

11:53:18.302 5 2:02.828 69.463 52 104 19

11:55:16.014 6 1:57.712 72.482 67 98 19

11:57:16.107 7 2:00.093 71.045 64 102 19

L1-01 - JAY LIM -
11:45:35.278 1 2:00.215 70.973 66 102 19

11:47:39.567 2 2:04.289 68.646 65 99 19

11:49:39.143 3 1:59.576 71.352 62 102 19

11:51:41.766 4 2:02.623 69.579 63 100 19

11:53:48.072 5 2:06.306 67.550 69 103 19

11:55:53.066 6 2:04.994 68.259 60 98 19

11:58:06.429 7 2:13.363 63.976 75 101 19

L1-14 - TROY ORTEGA -
11:48:28.431 1 2:04.166 68.714 25 65 19

11:50:29.185 2 2:00.754 70.656 28 71 19

11:52:34.421 3 2:05.236 68.127 22 61 19

L1-09 - JENNY BESAW -
11:45:57.675 1 2:12.381 64.450 85 111 19

11:48:12.561 2 2:14.886 63.253 73 111 19

11:50:22.845 3 2:10.284 65.488 61 110 19

11:52:32.598 4 2:09.753 65.756 60 110 19

11:54:34.972 5 2:02.374 69.721 63 111 19

11:56:41.261 6 2:06.289 67.559 66 111 19

11:58:45.891 7 2:04.630 68.459 67 111 19

L1-08 - BRAD PINKSTAFF -
11:48:59.391 1 5:19.042 26.743 23 73 19

11:51:05.012 2 2:05.621 67.919 21 69 19

11:53:14.318 3 2:09.306 65.983 17 72 19

11:55:17.054 4 2:02.736 69.515 20 73 19

11:57:20.232 5 2:03.178 69.266 18 72 19

L1-15 - NABIL KABBANI -
11:49:38.951 1 2:04.451 68.557 117 112 19

11:51:46.341 2 2:07.390 66.975 140 113 19

11:53:50.414 3 2:04.073 68.766 134 109 19

11:55:55.256 4 2:04.842 68.342 137 111 19

11:58:00.924 5 2:05.668 67.893 137 110 19

L1-02 - ANGEN ROBLES -
11:45:56.997 1 2:19.242 61.275 116 108 19

11:48:11.663 2 2:14.666 63.357 120 105 19

11:50:21.829 3 2:10.166 65.547 62 107 19

11:52:28.168 4 2:06.339 67.533 62 107 19

11:54:32.484 5 2:04.316 68.632 74 108 19



11:56:39.118 6 2:06.634 67.375 82 104 19

11:58:45.113 7 2:05.995 67.717 70 108 19

L1-05 - KERRY SORENSEN -
11:45:56.131 1 2:20.421 60.760 80 106 19

11:48:10.225 2 2:14.094 63.627 80 106 19

11:50:20.584 3 2:10.359 65.450 76 106 19

11:52:32.779 4 2:12.195 64.541 70 107 19

11:54:38.925 5 2:06.146 67.636 79 105 19

11:56:48.703 6 2:09.778 65.743 76 106 19

11:58:54.458 7 2:05.755 67.846 77 105 19

L1-13 - MIKE SHYU -
11:45:57.280 1 2:20.667 60.654 97 101 19

11:48:11.978 2 2:14.698 63.342 94 100 19

11:50:23.760 3 2:11.782 64.743 78 106 19

11:52:31.825 4 2:08.065 66.622 74 107 19

11:54:38.230 5 2:06.405 67.497 87 101 19

11:56:47.727 6 2:09.497 65.886 87 101 19

11:58:54.962 7 2:07.235 67.057 91 102 19

L1-10 - DOUGLAS GARCIA -
11:46:44.738 1 2:18.932 61.411 93 104 19

11:48:57.641 2 2:12.903 64.197 60 100 19

11:51:10.046 3 2:12.405 64.439 71 100 19

11:53:26.163 4 2:16.117 62.681 95 104 19

11:55:48.350 5 2:22.187 60.005 116 107 19

11:58:11.450 6 2:23.100 59.623 97 108 19

L1-07 - MICHELLE COROTAN -
11:46:06.126 1 2:20.691 60.644 21 69 19

11:48:29.774 2 2:23.648 59.395 20 66 19

11:50:52.487 3 2:22.713 59.784 21 67 19

11:53:18.183 4 2:25.696 58.560 15 61 19

11:55:47.164 5 2:28.981 57.269 21 58 19

11:58:11.726 6 2:24.562 59.020 77 67 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 1/31/2020 12:01 PM


